Line, krom/hvit

025310106

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Driftsspenning
Dimbar

Lyskilde
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025310106

7070952009225

20

20

86

10.5

120

2.875

4

220-240V AC

Fase avsnitt

3x40w G9 - ekskl.

NOR




